VOLLEYBALL
Name

Kaia Baker

Meg Brackhan
Autumn Mayes
Gabi Moulton
Reese Owens
Maya Thompson
Jenna Zydlo

WOMEN’S SOCCER
Name

Grace Berry

Aileen Charles
Isabel Dillehay
Lainey Farabaugh
Lucia Garcia
Margherita Giubilato
Aurora Gobbi
Morgan Goehring
Laia Gonazalez
Emily Hounsell
Avery Sides

Mya Swinton

Abby Whitcomb

MEN’S SOCCER
Name

Keegan Ancelin
William Blake
Marc Ehmann
Josiah Fontenot

ALL-GSC AGADEMIG TEAM (FALL 2024)

School
Valdosta State
West Florida
UAH

West Florida
Union

AUM

West Florida

School

Lee

West Alabama
Montevallo
Montevallo
Union
Mississippi College
AUM
Montevallo
AUM
Montevallo
Lee

West Florida
Lee

School
West Florida
AUM

Lee

West Florida

Phillip Jaunch Christian Brothers
Denis O. John Mississippi College
Kenny Nitzche Union

Oli Orzechowski UAH

Adrian Rodriguez Spring Hill

Jacob Sieber Trevecca Nazarene
Ryan Thistle Delta State
WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

Name School

Megan Adams Lee

Addi Aguayo Union

Augusta Arnold West Alabama
Taylor Benoit Mississippi College
Lily Hare Lee

Aria Hawkins Lee

Ashlynn lliff Lee

Kayley Key West Alabama
Katie Krueger Lee

Natalie Warner Montevallo

Yr.
Sr.
5th
Sr.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Yr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
So.
Sr.
Gr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.

Yr.
Sr.
Gr.
Gr.
Sr.
Gr.
So.
Gr.
So.
So.
Sr.
Jr.

Yr.
Jr.
So.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Major

Biology

Psychology

Elementary Education

General Business

Digital Media Communications
Communications
Anthropology & Studio Art

Major

Nursing

Finance

Exercise & Nutrition Science
Data Analytics
Mathematics

Business Administration
Kinesiology
Mathematics
Kinesiology

Psychology

Nursing

Sports Administration
Biology

Major

Exercise Science

Business Administration (UG)/Entrepreneurship
MBA

Mathematical Sciences

Business Administration

International Studies

MBA

Aerospace Engineering

Business Analytics

Exercise Science

Health Physical Education & Recreation

Major

Health Science

Cell & Molecular Biology
Chemistry Biology
Kinesiology

Elementary Education
Psychology

Psychology

Clinical Mental Health Counseling
Political Science

History

GPA
3.71
3.69
3.67
3.76
4.00
3.92
4.00

GPA
3.60
4.00
3.59
4.00
4.00
3.78
4.00
3.93
4.00
3.84
3.90
4.00
3.60

GPA
3.70
3.77 (UG)/3.50
3.90
4.00
3.95
3.27
4.00
4.00
3.56
3.966
3.83

GPA
3.99
4.00
4.00
3.37
3.72
3.55
3.82
4.00
3.99
3.96



MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

Name

Zach Fenton
Noah George
Luke Gaddis
Jackson Howse
Ryan Keeton
Nathan Knox
Ryan Lovelace
Braedon Methvin
Owen Pearce
Sam Wilhelm

FOOTBALL
Name

Riyon Adams
Darrick Badley
Kristopher Binion
Brandon Bowman
Warren Coneway
Reeves Dacus
John Deal

Taylen Doss
Adam Duncan
Ben Freeman
Tycen Gray

Elijah Guyton
Nick Herber
Gabrial Jackson
Cole Kirk

Austin McKay
Kenneth Martin
Jeremiah Mawali
Ishmael Naylor
Nash Nelson

Cameron Richardson

Gabe Schweitzer
Michael Shine
Trey Sullivan
Silas Thompson
James Wells

ALL-GSC AGADEMIG TEAM (FALL 2024)

School
West Florida
UAH

Lee
Montevallo
Union

UAH

Lee
Mississippi College
Lee

UAH

School

West Florida
Chowan

West Alabama
North Greenville
North Greenville
North Greenville
North Greenville
Delta State
Delta State
West Florida
Delta State
West Alabama
Delta State
Chowan

Delta State
Valdosta State
West Florida
Valdosta State
West Alabama
West Florida
Chowan

Delta State
Mississippi College
West Alabama
West Alabama
North Greenville

Yr.
R-Sr.
So.
Jr.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Gr.
Sr.

Yr.
Sr.

So.
Gr.
So.
Gr.
Jr.

Sr.

Gr.
Gr.
Gr.
Gr.

R-So.

Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Gr.
R-Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
R-Sr.
So.
Gr.
Jr.
Sr.
Gr.
Gr.

Major

Information Technology
Aerospace Engineering
Biology

Biology

Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Political Science
Biology

MBA

Aerospace Engineering

Major

Sports Administration

Business Administration

Sport Management

Management

Master of Organizational Leadership
Accounting

Christian Studies

MBA

MBA

Sports Performance & Coaching

Sports Performance

Business Management

Health Physical Education & Recreation
Business Administration

Health Physical Education & Recreation
MBA

MBA

Interdisciplinary Studies

Engineering Technology

MBA

Business Administration

Pre-Physical Therapy (UG)/Sport & Human Performance
Accounting

Engineering Technology

Elementary Education

MBA

GPA
3.96
3.26

4.00
3.938
3.85
3.88
3.61
3.47
3.92

GPA

3.71

3.6957

4.00

3.822
3.5(UG)/3.4
3.756

3.922

3.9

3.83 (UG)/3.60
3.91

4.00

3.88

3.43

3.9574

4.00

3.45 (UG)/3.52
4.00

3.23

3.50

3.34

4.00

4.00

3.75

340

3.80

3.62 (UG)/4.0



