



ALL-GSC ACADEMIC TEAM (FALL 2024)

VOLLEYBALL

Name	School	Yr.	Major	GPA
Kaia Baker	Valdosta State	Sr.	Biology	3.71
Meg Brackhan	West Florida	5th	Psychology	3.69
Autumn Mayes	UAH	Sr.	Elementary Education	3.67
Gabi Moulton	West Florida	So.	General Business	3.76
Reese Owens	Union	Sr.	Digital Media Communications	4.00
Maya Thompson	AUM	Sr.	Communications	3.92
Jenna Zydlo	West Florida	Sr.	Anthropology & Studio Art	4.00

WOMEN'S SOCCER

Name	School	Yr.	Major	GPA
Grace Berry	Lee	Jr.	Nursing	3.60
Aileen Charles	West Alabama	Jr.	Finance	4.00
Isabel Dillehay	Montevallo	So.	Exercise & Nutrition Science	3.59
Lainey Farabaugh	Montevallo	So.	Data Analytics	4.00
Lucia Garcia	Union	Sr.	Mathematics	4.00
Margherita Giubilato	Mississippi College	Sr.	Business Administration	3.78
Aurora Gobbi	AUM	Jr.	Kinesiology	4.00
Morgan Goehring	Montevallo	So.	Mathematics	3.93
Laia Gonzalez	AUM	Sr.	Kinesiology	4.00
Emily Hounsell	Montevallo	Gr.	Psychology	3.84
Avery Sides	Lee	Jr.	Nursing	3.90
Mya Swinton	West Florida	Sr.	Sports Administration	4.00
Abby Whitcomb	Lee	Jr.	Biology	3.60

MEN'S SOCCER

Name	School	Yr.	Major	GPA
Keegan Ancelin	West Florida	Sr.	Exercise Science	3.70
William Blake	AUM	Gr.	Business Administration (UG)/Entrepreneurship	3.77 (UG)/3.50
Marc Ehmann	Lee	Gr.	MBA	3.90
Josiah Fontenot	West Florida	Sr.	Mathematical Sciences	4.00
Phillip Jaunch	Christian Brothers	Gr.	Business Administration	3.95
Denis O. John	Mississippi College	So.	International Studies	3.27
Kenny Nitzche	Union	Gr.	MBA	4.00
Oli Orzechowski	UAH	So.	Aerospace Engineering	4.00
Adrian Rodriguez	Spring Hill	So.	Business Analytics	3.56
Jacob Sieber	Trevecca Nazarene	Sr.	Exercise Science	3.966
Ryan Thistle	Delta State	Jr.	Health Physical Education & Recreation	3.83

WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

Name	School	Yr.	Major	GPA
Megan Adams	Lee	Jr.	Health Science	3.99
Addi Aguayo	Union	So.	Cell & Molecular Biology	4.00
Augusta Arnold	West Alabama	Sr.	Chemistry Biology	4.00
Taylor Benoit	Mississippi College	Jr.	Kinesiology	3.37
Lily Hare	Lee	Sr.	Elementary Education	3.72
Aria Hawkins	Lee	Sr.	Psychology	3.55
Ashlynn Iliff	Lee	Sr.	Psychology	3.82
Kayley Key	West Alabama	Sr.	Clinical Mental Health Counseling	4.00
Katie Krueger	Lee	Sr.	Political Science	3.99
Natalie Warner	Montevallo	Sr.	History	3.96



ALL-GSC ACADEMIC TEAM (FALL 2024)

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

Name	School	Yr.	Major	GPA
Zach Fenton	West Florida	R-Sr.	Information Technology	3.96
Noah George	UAH	So.	Aerospace Engineering	3.26
Luke Gaddis	Lee	Jr.	Biology	4
Jackson Howse	Montevallo	So.	Biology	4.00
Ryan Keeton	Union	Sr.	Engineering	3.938
Nathan Knox	UAH	Sr.	Mechanical Engineering	3.85
Ryan Lovelace	Lee	Jr.	Political Science	3.88
Braedon Methvin	Mississippi College	Sr.	Biology	3.61
Owen Pearce	Lee	Gr.	MBA	3.47
Sam Wilhelm	UAH	Sr.	Aerospace Engineering	3.92

FOOTBALL

Name	School	Yr.	Major	GPA
Riyon Adams	West Florida	Sr.	Sports Administration	3.71
Darrick Badley	Chowan	So.	Business Administration	3.6957
Kristopher Binion	West Alabama	Gr.	Sport Management	4.00
Brandon Bowman	North Greenville	So.	Management	3.822
Warren Coneway	North Greenville	Gr.	Master of Organizational Leadership	3.5 (UG)/3.4
Reeves Dacus	North Greenville	Jr.	Accounting	3.756
John Deal	North Greenville	Sr.	Christian Studies	3.922
Taylen Doss	Delta State	Gr.	MBA	3.9
Adam Duncan	Delta State	Gr.	MBA	3.83 (UG)/3.60
Ben Freeman	West Florida	Gr.	Sports Performance & Coaching	3.91
Tycen Gray	Delta State	Gr.	Sports Performance	4.00
Elijah Guyton	West Alabama	R-So.	Business Management	3.88
Nick Herber	Delta State	Sr.	Health Physical Education & Recreation	3.43
Gabrial Jackson	Chowan	Jr.	Business Administration	3.9574
Cole Kirk	Delta State	Jr.	Health Physical Education & Recreation	4.00
Austin McKay	Valdosta State	Gr.	MBA	3.45 (UG)/3.52
Kenneth Martin	West Florida	R-Sr.	MBA	4.00
Jeremiah Mawali	Valdosta State	Jr.	Interdisciplinary Studies	3.23
Ishmael Naylor	West Alabama	Sr.	Engineering Technology	3.50
Nash Nelson	West Florida	R-Sr.	MBA	3.34
Cameron Richardson	Chowan	So.	Business Administration	4.00
Gabe Schweitzer	Delta State	Gr.	Pre-Physical Therapy (UG)/Sport & Human Performance	4.00
Michael Shine	Mississippi College	Jr.	Accounting	3.75
Trey Sullivan	West Alabama	Sr.	Engineering Technology	3.40
Silas Thompson	West Alabama	Gr.	Elementary Education	3.80
James Wells	North Greenville	Gr.	MBA	3.62 (UG)/4.0